
           
      Page 1

Gilchrist Route 50 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 66.34
DRIVER NAME: KIERSEY, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...17
BUS NUMBER: 50 TOTAL TIME: 1:40 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:15 AM GILCHRIST SCHOOL - MOUNTAIN VIEW DR   
   
2 6:38 AM FIRE STATION - TWO RIVERS RD.   
   
3 6:44 AM HALFWAY HOUSE - HWY 58   
   
4 7:02 AM HIGHWAY 58 & ROYCE MOUNTAIN WAY (S)   
   
5 7:04 AM CRESCENT CREEK COTTAGES   
   
6 7:14 AM CRESCENT CUT OFF RD  & JUG DR (SW)   
   
7 7:15 AM 1425 CRESCENT CUT OFF RD   
   
8 7:16 AM CRESCENT CUT OFF RD & S AIRPORT DR (SW)   
   
9 7:17 AM 136010 N HWY 97   
   
10 7:19 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & KAEHN RD (N)   
   
11 7:20 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & RIDDLE RD (N)   
   
12 7:21 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & ROSEDALE (NE)   
   
13 7:22 AM HIGHWAY 97 N & PINNEY ST (S)   
   
14 7:23 AM 135325 HIGHWAY 97 N   
   
15 7:24 AM 135911 N HWY 97   
   
16 7:35 AM 210 CHAPMAN ST   
   
17 7:37 AM GRACIES RD & FORT JACK PINE DR (S)   
   
18 7:39 AM JACKPINE RV   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:55 AM GILCHRIST HIGH SCHOOL   
   
20 7:55 AM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Gilchrist Route 50 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 48.69
DRIVER NAME: KIERSEY, RICHARD FINISH TIME: 04:30 pm NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 50 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:20 PM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:20 PM GILCHRIST HIGH SCHOOL   
   
3 3:38 PM 210 CHAPMAN ST   
   
4 3:40 PM GRACIES RD & FORT JACK PINE DR (S)   
   
5 3:42 PM JACKPINE RV   
   
6 3:54 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & KAEHN RD (N)   
   
7 3:55 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & RIDDLE RD (N)   
   
8 3:56 PM HIGHWAY 97 N & PINNEY ST (S)   
   
9 3:57 PM BIG PINE RV   
   
10 3:58 PM 135912 N HWY 97   
   
11 4:00 PM CRESCENT CUT OFF RD  & S AIRPORT DR (NE)   
   
12 4:01 PM 1425 CRESCENT CUT OFF RD   
   
13 4:02 PM CRESCENT CUT OFF RD & JUG DR (NE)   
   
14 4:03 PM CRESCENT CUT OFF RD  & MOHAWK DR (NE)   
   
15 4:14 PM HIGHWAY 58 & ROYCE MOUNTAIN WAY (S)   
   
16 4:15 PM CRESCENT CREEK COTTAGES   
   
17 4:24 PM HALFWAY HOUSE - HWY 58   
   
18 4:30 PM FIRE STATION - TWO RIVERS RD.   
           



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  


